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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(26-4) =N ES
1 43.904 +4.147  20:27:00.631
2 40.313 +0.556  20:27:40.944
3 40.369 +0.612  20:28:21.313
4 40.097 +0.340 20:29:01.410
5 39.976 +0.219  20:29:41.386
6 39.963 +0.206  20:30:21.349
7 40.063 +0.306 20:31:01.412
8 39.757 20:31:41.169
9 39.976 +0.219  20:32:21.145
10 40.140 +0.383  20:33:01.285
11 40.105 +0.348  20:33:41.390
12 40.121 +0.364  20:34:21.511
13 39.804 +0.047 20:35:01.315
14 40.038 +0.281  20:35:41.353
15 40.027 +0.270 20:36:21.380
(26-10) 9=
1 43.321 +3.206 20:27:01.118
2 40.572 +0.457  20:27:41.690
3 40.686 +0.571  20:28:22.376
4 40.489 +0.374  20:29:02.865
5 40.115 20:29:42.980
6 41.137 +1.022 20:30:24.117
7 41.015 +0.900 20:31:05.132
8 40.540 +0.425 20:31:45.672
9 40.394 +0.279  20:32:26.066
10 40.216 +0.101  20:33:06.282
11 40.225 +0.110 20:33:46.507
12 40.688 +0.573  20:34:27.195
13 40.463 +0.348 20:35:07.658
14 40.307 +0.192  20:35:47.965
15 40.436 +0.321  20:36:28.401
(26-9) <=
1 43.424 +3.311  20:27:02.802
2 40.662 +0.549 20:27:43.464
3 40.735 +0.622  20:28:24.199
4 40.262 +0.149  20:29:04.461
5 40.113 20:29:44.574
6 40.225 +0.112  20:30:24.799
7 41.129 +1.016  20:31:05.928
8 40.896 +0.783  20:31:46.824
9 40.253 +0.140 20:32:27.077
10 40.124 +0.011 20:33:07.201
11 40.211 +0.098 20:33:47.412
12 40.135 +0.022  20:34:27.547
13 40.582 +0.469 20:35:08.129
14 40.324 +0.211  20:35:48.453
15 40.336 +0.223  20:36:28.789
(26-3) =05
1 42.936 +3.137 20:27:01.879
2 40.846 +1.047  20:27:42.725
3 40.743 +0.944  20:28:23.468
4 39.799 20:29:03.267
5 39.910 +0.111  20:29:43.177
6 41.104 +1.305 20:30:24.281
7 41.859 +2.060 20:31:06.140
8 40.863 +1.064  20:31:47.003
9 40.450 +0.651 20:32:27.453
10 39.882 +0.083  20:33:07.335
11 40.223 +0.424  20:33:47.558
12 40.086 +0.287 20:34:27.644
13 40.555 +0.756  20:35:08.199

Lap Laptime = [527]
14 40.354 +0.555 20:35:48.553
15 40.433 +0.634  20:36:28.986
(26-1) HZT
1 44.135 +4.261 20:27:01.485
2 41.050 +1.176  20:27:42.535
3 42.157 +2.283  20:28:24.692
4 40.314 +0.440 20:29:05.006
5 40.217 +0.343  20:29:45.223
6 40.320 +0.446  20:30:25.543
7 40.977 +1.103 20:31:06.520
8 40.876 +1.002 20:31:47.396
9 40.622 +0.748  20:32:28.018
10 40.108 +0.234  20:33:08.126
11 40.380 +0.506  20:33:48.506
12 39.874 20:34:28.380
13 40.533 +0.659 20:35:08.913
14 40.514 +0.640 20:35:49.427
15 40.291 +0.417  20:36:29.718
(26-6) B\ E
1 48.105 +8.347  20:27:06.493
2 40.169 +0.411  20:27:46.662
3 40.032 +0.274  20:28:26.694
4 39.943 +0.185  20:29:06.637
5 40.060 +0.302  20:29:46.697
6 39.867 +0.109 20:30:26.564
7 40.799 +1.041  20:31:07.363
8 40.378 +0.620 20:31:47.741
9 40.732 +0.974  20:32:28.473
10 39.894 +0.136  20:33:08.367
11 40.556 +0.798  20:33:48.923
12 39.758 20:34:28.681
13 40.432 +0.674  20:35:09.113
14 40.652 +0.894  20:35:49.765
15 40.218 +0.460 20:36:29.983
(26-7) DL
1 44.927 +4.782  20:27:03.900
2 40.999 +0.854  20:27:44.899
3 40.983 +0.838  20:28:25.882
4 40.461 +0.316  20:29:06.343
5 40.382 +0.237  20:29:46.725
6 40.759 +0.614  20:30:27.484
7 40.475 +0.330 20:31:07.959
8 40.845 +0.700 20:31:48.804
9 40.152 +0.007 20:32:28.956
10 40.218 +0.073  20:33:09.174
11 40.283 +0.138  20:33:49.457
12 40.166 +0.021  20:34:29.623
13 40.149 +0.004  20:35:09.772
14 40.710 +0.565 20:35:50.482
15 40.145 20:36:30.627
(26-5) EHED
1 45.055 +5.149  20:27:03.286
2 40.663 +0.757  20:27:43.949
3 41.335 +1.429  20:28:25.284
4 40.346 +0.440 20:29:05.630
5 40.459 +0.553  20:29:46.089
6 40.268 +0.362  20:30:26.357
7 41.002 +1.096 20:31:07.359
8 41.999 +2.093 20:31:49.358
9 40.442 +0.536  20:32:29.800
10 40.336 +0.430 20:33:10.136
11 40.001 +0.095 20:33:50.137

Lap
12
13
14
15

Laptime
40.297
39.906
40.678
40.567

= Bl
+0.391  20:34:30.434
20:35:10.340

+0.772  20:35:51.018
+0.661  20:36:31.585
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